Online

www.quickclig.com.au

Orders can be picked up in-store or

delivered to your child’s classroom
on Thursdays.

In-Store
Thursday 2pm -4pm
The School Residence

(Cnr Perry & Denison St)

EFTPOS Available

Price List

ACCESSORIES

School Hat
Beanie
Scarf

Girls Tights

School Backpack

SUMMER UNIFORM

Short Sleeve Shirt

Boys Shorts

Girls Summer Tunic

Girls Skorts

Sports Shirt (for all year around)

Sports Shorts

WINTER UNIFORM

Long Sleeve Shirt

Full Zip Jumper

% Zip Jumper

Boys Long Pants

Girls Winter Tunic

Girls Hallam Long pants
Sports M/fibre Track pants
School Vest

School Waterproof Jacket

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
50.00

33.00
26.00
47.00
31.00
33.00
27.50

38.00
37.00
37.00
30.00
51.00
34.00
33.50
32.00
52.00


http://www.quickcliq.com.au/

